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KATHRYN MEJIA COLLINS – ASSOCIATION EXECUTIVE

email: swgaae@gmail.com mailing: 416 N BROAD STREET, BAINBRIDGE, GA 39817

Phone: (229) 220-6210 facebook: @SWGABOR

Primary Members:

3 Rivers Realty, LLC

331-A West Water Street

Bainbridge, GA 39817

Phone: 229-416-6136

DR:Mills L. Brock cell

mills@3riversrealty.com

R. Kell Boyett cell # (229) 254-285

kell@3riversrealty.com

R Bunny Brock cell # (229) 254-3919

bunnybrock@gmail.com

R: Nicholas Brown cell # (850) 510-3529

nickbrown@3riversrealty.com

R. Nathan Holleman cell # (229) 220-0816
bud@3riversrealty.com

Agri Land Realty, LLC

22 Court Square

Blakely, GA 39823

Phone: 229-221-3339

Fax: 229-723-5267

DR Samuel Waller cell # (229) 221-3339

bradwaller@windstream.net

R. Caitlin Waller cell # (229) 308-6418

caitlinwaller@ymail.com
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Asset Realty

318 Tuxedo Drive

Thomasville GA 31792

Phone: (229) 225-7525

DR Glenda Barfield cell # 229-221-0047

theCLOSER31792@gmail.com

R. Michele Edwards cell # (850) 545-4771

mygeorgiarealtor@gmail.com

Burke Realty

210 Woolfork Avenue

Donalsonville, GA 39845

Phone: (229) 524-8209

DR Joe Burke cell #229-220-1284

joeburke@windstream.net

R. Beverly Burke cell # (229) 524-8209

Cairo Realty Company

80 1
st
Avenue N.E.

P.O. Box 873

Cairo, GA 39828

Phone: (229) 377-4253

DR Kerry Coleman cell # (229) 224-3336

kerry_coleman@ymail.com

Cobb Realty

P.O. Box 395

Colquitt, GA 39837

Phone: (229) 758-3580

DR Jim Cobb cell # (229) 400-3532

jim@jcobbrealty.com
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Coldwell Banker Brock Realty

1712 E. Shotwell St.

Bainbridge, GA 39819

Phone: 229-246-5127

DR Turner Brock cell # (229) 220-5129

turbrock@yahoo.com

R Teresa Heard cell # (229) 220-4546

thheard@cbbrockrealty.com

R Ashley White cell# (229) 220-3349

awhite@cbbrockrealty.com

Collier Realty

150 Court Square

Blakely, GA 39823

Phone: (229) 723-3423

DR Jack Watson cell # (229) 724-8632

jack_watson@windstream.net

Cypress Bottom Realty, LLC

1024 Hwy 27 South

Colquitt, GA 39837

Phone: 229-220-5466

DR Daniel J. Provence cell # (229) 400-0329

danprovence@att.net

R. George Parks Callan cell # (229) 220-5466

parkscallan@gmail.com

Dalco Realty Company

424 MLK Jr. Drive

Bainbridge GA 39817

Phone: (229) 254-0744

DR Jack Davis II

bryan@dalcobuilding.com

R. Brandon Davis cell # (229) 254-2455

brandon@dalcobuilding.com
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ERA Simpson Realty

113 W. Shotwell St.

Bainbridge, GA 39819

Phone: (229) 243-9200

DR William Simpson cell # (229) 343-2614

simpsonforestry@bellsouth.net

R Marla Ames cell # (229) 220-2532

marlasames@gmail.com

R Jennifer Boutwell cell# (229) 254-0388

jenboutwell@bellsouth.net

R Sylvia Brogdon-Jones cell # (229) 221-4787

sylviabjones@bellsouth.net

R Ronald Iamon cell # (229) 220-5069

riamon1942@gmail.com

R Misti Kelley cell # (229) 220-5945

Mistikelley02@gmail.com

R Lee Pittman cell # (229) 400-0659

leeandjanp@bellsouth.net

R. Lisa Simpson cell # (229) 343-4401

R Pamela Simpson cell # (229) 254-1127

pamelasimpson@bellsouth.net

R Lesley Taylor cell # (706) 474-2863

lestay@bellsouth.net

First and Main Real Estate Group

308 N West Street

Bainbridge, GA 39817

Phone: (229) 308-1808

DR Lacey Shepard

laceyshepard@outlook.com

R Tyler A. Inlow cell # (229) 726-9680

tylerinlow@tylerinlowsold.com

R. A. J. Bailey cell # (229) 246-5127

ajbailey@gmail.com

R. Callan Bryan cell # (229) 220-4904

callanbryan5495@icloud.com

R. Ellen Bowlin cell # (229) 205-6305

Ellen.firstandmain@outlook.com

R. Marsica Massarelli-Duran cell #

(305) 439-1991

marsdurandrealty@gmail.com

4

mailto:simpsonforestry@bellsouth.net
mailto:marlasames@gmail.com
mailto:jenboutwell@bellsouth.net
mailto:sylviabjones@bellsouth.net
mailto:iamon1942@gmail.com
mailto:Mistikelley02@gmail.com
mailto:leeandjanp@bellsouth.net
mailto:pamelasimpson@bellsouth.net
mailto:lestay@bellsouth.net
mailto:ajbailey@cbbrockrealty.com
mailto:callanbryan5495@icloud.com
mailto:Ellen.firstandmain@outlook.com


First Realty & Appraisal Services

2211 Hwy 84 E

Cairo, GA 39828

Phone: (229) 377-8800

DR Robert Burns, Sr. cell # (229) 378-0884

rburns2@windstream.net

R Robert Burns, Jr. cell # (229) 378-0141

rburns2@windstream.net

GPM Real Estate Group

5104 GA Hwy 262 N

Pelham GA 31779

Phone: (229) 328-6858

DR Gina McKenzie

ginamckenzierealtor@gmail.com

R. Brason McKenzie cell # (229) 379-4006

bmckenzie@gpmrealestategroup.com

Halstead Forestry & Realty, Inc.

17 S. Harney St.

Camilla, GA 31730

Phone: 229-336-7681

DR Ronald Halstead cell # (229) 336-6046

ronhalstead@camillaga.net

Keller Williams Realty Southeast Alabama

1841 Honeysuckle Road

Dothan AL 36305

Phone: (334) 702-3595

DR Tim Adkins cell # (334) 714-9046

R. Peyton Brice cell # (229) 515-7062

peytontaybrice@gmail.com
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R. Kala Elmore cell # (334) 596-8792

kalaelmorerealtor@gmail.com

R. Cristi Dean cell # (334) 618-7149

crisit.dean@kw.com

R. Arlissa Minniefield cell # (334) 379-6804

arlissa.dret@gmail.com

R. Kimberly Rollins cell # (334) 763-0894

kimberly_rollins70@gmail.com

Keller Williams Town & Country

1520 Killearn Center Blvd

Tallahassee, FL 32309

Phone: (850) 201-4663

DR Jonathon Dobert cell # (850) 264-4955

doc185@kwtownandcountry.com

R. Hunter Bulger cell # (229) 254-0035

hunterbulgerrealty@gmail.com

R Rachael C. Ward cell # (470) 313-1795

Just.rachael77@gmail.com

R. Morgan Bulger cell # (229) 726-9672

lane.morgan95@yahoo.com

Lake Seminole Realty

189 River Rd.

Bainbridge, GA 39819

Phone: (229) 248-1944

DR Richard Hinners cell # (229) 254-6398

lakeseminole@bellsouth.net

AB Sheri Young cell # (229) 516-0995

sheribyoung@gmail.com

Miles Realty Company

P.O. Box 983

Bainbridge, GA 39818

Phone (229) 246-7193

DR Wynema Miles cell # (229) 220-9482

wsmiles@bellsouth.net

AB Larry Miles cell # (229) 220-9483

larrymiles@bellsouth.net
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Premier Group Realty, LLC

115 E. Water Street

Bainbridge, GA 39817

Phone: 229-246-9837

DR Rollins Miller cell #(229) 220-2704

rollinsm@premiergrouprealty.com

R Linda Collins cell # (229) 254-9096

lindac@premiergrouprealty.com

R. Leslie Cannon cell # (334) 332-4621

lesliec@premiergrouprealty.com
AB Gene Dunlap cell # (229) 254-1976

gened@premiergrouprealty.com

R Jerry Gay cell # (706) 207-2433

jerryg@premiergroouprealty.com

R Haire III, Brady cell # (229) 246-9837

bradyh@premiergrouprealty.com

R Jon Mark Harrell cell # (229) 254-1820

markh@premiergrouprealty.com

R Perra Harrell cell # (229) 726-4867

perraharrell@gmail.com

R. Rachel Harrell cell # (229) 726-8819

rachelh@premiergrouprealty.com

R Peggi Horn cell # (229) 416-9803

peggihorn@gmail.com

R Charlotte W. Ikerd cell # (229) 400-2909

realgeorgia@charlotteikerd.com

AB LeAnn Inlow cell # (229) 254-9472

leanni@premiergrouprealty.com

R Natalie Kirbo cell # (229) 933-5305

goodmorningbainbridge@gmail.com

AB Larry Lennard cell # (229) 220-1031

larryl@premiergrouprealty.com

AB Gail Long cell # (229) 220-2980

gaill@premiergrouprealty.com

R Cathy McConnell cell # (229) 220-0243

cathym@premiergrouprealty.com

AB Marcie Miller cell # (229) 220-4663

marciem@premiergrouprealty.com

R Mary Miller cell # (229) 254-9093

mary@millergriffin.com

R Willis Banks Miller cell # (229) 254-9094

banksm@premiergrouprealty.com

R Joshua Paske cell # (229) 220-7771

joshpaske@gmail.com
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R Price Stone cell # (229) 220-6105

bubbastone55@gmail.com

Realty Mart

707 Hwy. 84 E.

Cairo, GA 39828

Phone: 229-377-8007

DR Johnny Tuggle cell

sales@realtymartga.com

R Mary Kay Addleton cell # (229) 221-2661

kay@realtymartga.com

R Promboin R Kadis cell (229) 403-2575

sweetpea@realtymartga.com

R Judie Kelly cell # (229) 327-7080

judie@realtymartga.com

R Zack Kendrick cell # (229) 977-6874

zack@realtymartga.com

AB Charles D. Renaud cell # (229) 224-3239

charles@realtymartga.com

AB JoAnne Tuggle cell # (229) -221-3728

joanne@realtymartga.com

Southern Forestry Realty, Inc.

305 W. Shotwell Street

Bainbridge, GA 39819

Phone: 229-246-5785

R Alan Emmons cell # (229) 220-1790

aemmons@southernforestry.net

South Georgia Land & Timber

634 Morgan Road

Coleman, GA 39836

Phone: 877-768-3232 (Toll Free)

DR Julian Morgan cell # (229) 881-2779

julian@landandtimber.net
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Southern Land Realty

250 John Knox Road, Suite 7

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Phone: 850-385-3000

DR Robertson Langford cell # (850) 556-7575

Rob@SouthernLandRealty.com

The Elite Group

1834 Hermitage Blvd Suite 100

Tallahassee FL 32308

Phone: (850) 404-2588

DR Andrea Bedwell cell # (850) 209-9093

sellwithbedwell@gmail.com

R. Cherise Burke cell # (229) 276-5371

shellburke1@gmail.com

R. Kenneth Smith cell # 912-399-4215

kennethsmith4215@gmail.com

R. Victoria Wilde cell # (850) 591-8104

victoriawilderealtor@gmail.com

The Real Estate Shop

P.O. Box 671

Cairo, GA 39828

Phone (229) 377-7777

DR Bobby Miller – cell # 229-378-7383

realestateshop@windstream.net

R Dawn Rackley cell # (229) 254-7197

dawn_rackley@windstream.net

R. Donald Hancock

The Whittaker Agency

P. O. Box 487

Donalsonville, GA 39845

Phone: 229-524-2088

DR Greg Whittaker cell # (229) 254-2410

gwhitt1@windstream.net

R Sarah Avery cell # (229) 416-5081

sarah@thewhittakeragency.com
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R Angela Garland cell # (229) 220-7332

agarland@mail.com

R Ronnie Miller

ronleu02@yahoo.com

Whigham Realty, LLC

1230 U.S. Hwy. 84 W

Cairo, GA 39828

Phone: 229-378-3636

DR James Whigham cell # (229) 393-6200

james.whigham@yahoo.com

Outland Realty

2553 Lake Douglas

Bainbridge GA 39819

Phone: (229) 248-0458

DR Jim Griffin cell (229) 400-0296

jimgriffin@mchsi.com

Secondary Members:

Armor Realty of Tallahassee, Inc.

1519 Killearn Center Blvd.

Tallahassee, FL 32312

Phone: (850) 893-2525

DRMark Trafton, IV cell # (850) 322-9036

mark@armorrealty.com

Atlanta Fine Homes Sotheby’s International Realty

1555 Peachtree Street NE, Suite 100

Atlanta, GA 30309

Phone: 404-874-0300
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DR Lisa Johnson Cell # (404) 936-1971

lisa@atlantafinehomes.com

R Michael Blaine Palmer cell # (229)400-3674

blainepalmer@atlantafinehomes.com

Century 21 First Story Real Estate

316 Williams St.

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Phone: (850) 727-0066

DR Debra L. Kirkland cell # (850) 212-0440

debbie@firststory.com

Coldwell Banker Hartung

3303 Thomasville Rd

Tallahassee FL 32308

DR Deborah Phillips cell # (229) 221-4613

debphillips78@yahoo.com

Delco Realty Group

1600 Dogwood Drive

Bainbridge GA 39819

Phone: 229-416-8214

DR Eric Delanoy cell (229) 416-8214

delco.relco@gmail.com

Exp Realty

Promenade 11 1230 Peachtree Street NE #1900

Atlanta GA

DRMichael Brock cell# (404) 293-0837

ga.broker@exprealty.net
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Hill Spooner & Elliott

1390 Timberlane Road

Tallahassee, FL 32312

Phone: 850-904-2051

DR Carla Stephens cell # 850-544-0207

Carla@hillspooner.com

Landcorp, Inc.

107 East 6
th
Avenue

Havana, FL 32333

Phone: (850) 556-9966

DR Tannye Rogers cell # (850) 556-9966

tanowens@hotmail.com

R Monroe Rogers cell # (850) 556-7303

rogersgm@earthlink.net

______________________________________________________________________________

Needmore Properties

P.O. Box 70995

Albany, GA 31708

Phone: 229-439-1837

DR Bob Dutton cell # (229) 894-7373

bdutton@needmoreproperties.com

R. Wes Williams cell # (229) 202-0224

wwilliams@cornerins.com

R. Eric Enfinger cell #

ericenfinger@yaho.com

Taylor Realty Associates

728 E. Crawford St.

Colquitt, GA 39837

DR Terry Taylor cell # 229-758-8432

terry@ttaylor.com
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R. Monica Posey cell # (229) 400-7830

madisonavenue110@yahoo.com

TEN-X

17600 Laguna Canyon Road

Irvine CA 92610

Phone: (888) 952-6393

DR Jessica Figueroa cell # (942) 790-6442

realestatemanager@ten-x.com

The Property Champions Georgia, LLC

618 Westgate Parkway

Dothan, AL 36303

DR Tina Hollinger cell # (334) 618-1326

thollinger21@gmail.com

R Stephen Holland – cell # (334) 797-0134

stephenhollandrealtor@gmail.com

R Aimee Henderson cell # (334) 405-9759

aimeehendersonrealtor@gmail.com

R Tyler Kent cell # (205) 413-2304

tylerkentrealtor@gmail.com

Thomas Acquisition & Property Specialists

307 Bradford Rd.

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Phone: 850-386-7579

DR Lucretia Thomas cell # (850) 545-9584

lucretia@tapstally.com

Affiliate Members:
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Bank of Camilla

Cory Peek

2301 Dawson Road Suite 100

Albany GA 31707

Phone: 229-869-0866

Email: cpeek@bankofcamilla.net

Bell/Payne, LLC, Attorneys at Law

Joshua Bell & Tabitha Payne

102 W. Broad Street

Whigham, GA 39897

Phone: 229-762-4000

Email: tonya@bellpayne.com

Capital City Home Loans

Amanda Gates

2531 Lafayette Plaza Drive # F

Albany GA 31707

Phone: (229) 421-5500

Email: Agates@cchl.com

Commodore Bed & Breakfast

Richard and Kathryn Collins

320 S. Washington Street

Bainbridge GA 39819

Phone: (229) 248-0081

Email: commodorebedandbreakfast@gmail.com

Bruce W. Kirbo, Jr. Law Firm

Bruce Kirbo & Meghan Heckman

206 W. Water Street

Bainbridge GA 39817

Phone: 229-246-3900

Email: bkirbo@kirbolawyers.com

meghan@kirbolawyers.com

First National Bank of Decatur County

Kristy Cox & Shea Campbell

P.O. Box 10

Bainbridge, GA 39818

Phone: 229-246-3131

Email: kcox@fnbdc.com, scampbell@fnbdc.com
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First Port City Bank

Wanda Thomas

P.O. Box 1070

Bainbridge, GA 39818

Phone: 229-246-6200

Email: wthomas@firstportcity.com

Georgia MLS

Muamer Music

1414 Montreal Road

Tucker, GA 3084

Phone: (678) 200-6926

Email: mmusic@gamls.com

Homestar Financial Corp.

Shane Kolbus

1609 E. Shotwell Street, Ste C

Bainbridge, GA 39819

Phone: 229-246-5620

Fax: 229-405-6457

Email: shane.kolbuss@homestarfc.com

.

Robin’s Nest

Debbie Usery

318 E. Water Street

Bainbridge GA 39817

Phone: 229-481-3055

Email: debbie_usery@yahoo.com

Southwest Georgia Farm Credit

Jordan Gilbert, Brant Harrell

137 E Jackson Street

Thomasville, GA 31792

Phone: 229-226-2660

Email: jgilbert@swgafarmcredit.com ,bharrell@swgafarmcredit.com

United National Bank

Michael Chastain

722 N. Broad Street

Cairo, GA 39828

Phone: 229-377-7200

Email: clarks@unbonline.com
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